Tax Invoice

Sll:a Sun Integrated Technologies And Applications
Email:info@sitanet.in

Contact No.:+011 41633910
Address:B-4/205 Safdarjung Enclave,New

Delhi,Delhi,India, 110029
PAN:ACOFS9472L
GSTIN:07ACOFS94721L.274

Mk Mohammed Salim

Email ID:mrymksaleem345@gmail.com
Contact No.:07034242424
Address:Maranchery,India, 679581

S.No. Description Price
1 1 DAY WORKSHOP ON "HOW TO PURSUE A PUBLIC 499.00
INTEREST LITIGATION - FROM IDEA TO
IMPLEMENTATION"
Subtotal
Discount

GST @18.00%
- IGST @18.00%
Total

Amount in Word :Rupees Five Hundred Fifty Nine & Thirty Eight Paise Only
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Qty

Invoice No.:INV202100435
Invoice Date:08-Aug-20

Sub Total
499.00

499.00
-24.95

85.33
559.38
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